CONTENTS

Editors’ Preface
Author’s Preface
Introduction
Catalogue Raisonné

No. 1: John the Baptist Preaching

Nos 2-3: The Baptism of Christ

No. 4: The Calling of St Matthew

Nos 5-9: The Death of John the Baptist

Nos 10-12: The Feast of Herod

No. 13: Christ Asleep During the Tempest

Nos 14-15: Peter Finding the Tribute Money in the Fish
Nos 16-27: The Miraculous Draught of Fishes
No. 28: The Miracle of the Loaves and the Fishes
No. 29: Christ in the House of Simon the Pharisee
No. 30: The Woman Taken in Adultery

No. 31: The Tribute Money

Nos 32-35: The Raising of Lazarus

No. 36: Christ in the House of Martha and Mary
No. 37: The Wise Virgins

Appendix

List of Figures

Figures

Bibliography

Indexes

Sources of Photographs

11
51

51
53
57
59

88

91

97
122
125
135
140
146
156
158

161
165
171
305
327
359



