CONTENTS

Editors' Preface	7
Author's Preface	9
Introduction	11
Catalogue Raisonné	51
No. 1: John the Baptist Preaching Nos 2-3: The Baptism of Christ No. 4: The Calling of St Matthew Nos 5-9: The Death of John the Baptist Nos 10–12: The Feast of Herod No. 13: Christ Asleep During the Tempest Nos 14–15: Peter Finding the Tribute Money in the Fish Nos 16–27: The Miraculous Draught of Fishes No. 28: The Miracle of the Loaves and the Fishes No. 29: Christ in the House of Simon the Pharisee No. 30: The Woman Taken in Adultery No. 31: The Tribute Money Nos 32–35: The Raising of Lazarus No. 36: Christ in the House of Martha and Mary No. 37: The Wise Virgins	51 53 57 59 77 88 91 97 122 125 135 140 146 156 158
Appendix	161
List of Figures	165
Figures	171
Bibliography	305
Indexes	327
Sources of Photographs	359

5